Workshop on Asian Trade Networks in the Long 19th Century

Date: May 21% (Saturday) - May 23", 2016 (Monday)
Venue: Room 803, 8th Floor, Wholfahrt Toyama

Saturday, 21 May, 2016

No.

1

09:10-09:40
09:40-10:20
10:20-11:20
11:30-12:00
12:00-13:00

13:00-13:40
13:40-14:20

14:30-15:20

15:20-15:50

Speakers
Mizushima, Tsukasa(’k & =)
Kato, Shinsaku (GEi 1)
Liao, Hsiung-Ming (& 7%4%)
Sekido, lppei (87 —)
Lunch Break

Katakura, shizuo (/i & #4EK),
Kato, Hiroshi (Il ) &

Misawa, Nobuo (= iR {fi4)

Mizushima, Tsukasa(7k & =)

Sunday, 22 May, 2016

Opening Remarks

South Asia
GIS

GIS Support

Middle East and Africa
Middle East and Africa

General Discussion

Madras

Aden

Title

Trade at Madras in the 19 Century: From Two Types of Trade Statistics
Data Repository and Visualization for the Inter-Asian Marine Trade Study

QGIS Beginner's Course

Aden's Trade under the British Administration in the Late 19th Century: Preliminary Report
Global Economic History from Egyptian Perspective

Japanese Advance to Suez Canal: The Forgotten Attempts of the Interwar Japanese External Trade with
Egypt and Turkey

09:30-10:10
10:10-10:50
11:00-12:00
12:10-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:10-15:00

15:00-17:00

Ishikawa, Ryota (fi)!] 72 K)
Ogawa, Michihiro (/]3] & K)
Fan, I-chun (711 %% &)

Lunch Break

Hamashita, Takeshi (& T it

East Asia

South Asia
East Asia

East Asia

Kawamura, Tomotaka (JI1#f fIf &) Southeast Asia

Mizushima, Tsukasa(7k & =)

General Discussion

Korea

Bombay
China

China
Singapore

Pusan (3% (1) —1878/1903

Bombay
Domestic and Foreign Markets after the Opening of Treaty Ports in the Late Imperial China---1870s” Case

Trade Statistics on Inland Market in the Chinese Maritime Customs Report: 1868-1881
Statistical Data of Trade and Commodity Price in Singapore during the 19th Century

Monday, 23 May, 2016

15
16
17

9:10-9:40
9:40-10:20
10:30-11:20
11:20-12:00
12:00-13:00
13:00-14:00
14:00-15:00

Ueda, Akira (i 1 #E)

Okubo, Shohei (KA F1F)
Miyata, Toshiyuki (‘& H f#.2)
Takada, Yoko (5 H 77,
Lunch Break

Shimada, Ryuto (/& H &%)
Mizushima, Tsukasa(7k & &)

Central Asia
Southeast Asia

Southeast Asia

Southeast Asia

Southeast Asia

General Discussion

Fergana
Dutch East Indies
Bangkok

Vietnam

Jakarta

Russia-China Border Trade and the Fergana Region
Trade Statistics on Outer Islands of the Dutch East Indies in the 19th Century

Foreign Trade Statistics and Custom System of Siam in the Late 19th Century and the Early 20th Century

Vietnamese Trade Statistics in the Late 19th Century with Special Attention to the French Indochina
(Southern Vietnam)

Statistics of the Java's International Trade in the Nineteenth Century
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