Workshop on Asian Trade Networks in the Long 19th Century

Date: May 21st (Saturday) - May 23rd, 2016 (Monday) Venue: Room 803, 8th Floor, Wholfahrt Toyama

Saturday, 21 May, 2016					
No.		Speakers			Title
1	09:10-09:40	Mizushima, Tsukasa(水島 司)	Opening Remarks		
2	09:40-10:20	Kato, Shinsaku (嘉藤 慎作)	South Asia	Madras	Trade at Madras in the 19 Century: From Two Types of Trade Statistics
3	10:20-11:20	Liao, Hsiung-Ming (廖 泫铭)	GIS		Data Repository and Visualization for the Inter-Asian Marine Trade Study
4	11:30-12:00	Sekido, Ippei (関戸一平)	GIS Support		QGIS Beginner's Course
	12:00-13:00	Lunch Break			
5	13:00-13:40	Katakura, shizuo (片倉 鎮郎),	Middle East and Africa	Aden	Aden's Trade under the British Administration in the Late 19th Century: Preliminary Report
6	13:40-14:20	Kato, Hiroshi (加藤 博) &	Middle East and Africa		Global Economic History from Egyptian Perspective
7	14:30-15:20	Misawa, Nobuo (三沢 伸生)			Japanese Advance to Suez Canal: The Forgotten Attempts of the Interwar Japanese External Trade with Egypt and Turkey
8	15:20-15:50	Mizushima, Tsukasa(水島 司)	General Discussion		
Sunday, 22 May, 2016					
9	09:30-10:10	Ishikawa, Ryota (石川 亮太)	East Asia	Korea	Pusan(釜山) — 1878/1903
10	10:10-10:50	Ogawa, Michihiro (小川 道大)	South Asia	Bombay	Bombay
11	11:00-12:00	Fan, I-chun (范 毅軍)	East Asia	China	Domestic and Foreign Markets after the Opening of Treaty Ports in the Late Imperial China1870s' Case
	12:10-13:00	Lunch Break			
12	13:00-14:00	Hamashita, Takeshi (濱下 武志)	East Asia	China	Trade Statistics on Inland Market in the Chinese Maritime Customs Report: 1868-1881
13	14:10-15:00	Kawamura, Tomotaka (川村 朋貴)	Southeast Asia	Singapore	Statistical Data of Trade and Commodity Price in Singapore during the 19th Century
14	15:00-17:00	Mizushima, Tsukasa(水島 司)	General Discussion		
Mor	nday, 23 Ma	y, 2016			
15	9:10-9:40	Ueda, Akira (植 田暁)	Central Asia	Fergana	Russia-China Border Trade and the Fergana Region
16	9:40-10:20	Okubo, Shohei (大久保 翔平)	Southeast Asia	Dutch East Indies	Trade Statistics on Outer Islands of the Dutch East Indies in the 19th Century
17	10:30-11:20	Miyata, Toshiyuki (宮田 敏之)	Southeast Asia	Bangkok	Foreign Trade Statistics and Custom System of Siam in the Late 19th Century and the Early 20th Century
18	11:20-12:00	Takada, Yoko (高田 洋子),	Southeast Asia	Vietnam	Vietnamese Trade Statistics in the Late 19th Century with Special Attention to the French Indochina (Southern Vietnam)
19	13:00-14:00	Shimada, Ryuto (島田 竜登)	Southeast Asia	Jakarta	Statistics of the Java's International Trade in the Nineteenth Century
20	14:00-15:00	Mizushima, Tsukasa(水島 司)	General Discussion		